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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION

SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 15­90­LNG

 
# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):
1 Cameron LNG LLC Brett A. Snyder

Attorney
Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft LLP
700 Sixth Street NW
Washington  DC  20001

(202) 862­2252 
brett.snyder@cwt.com

 
    Mark R. Haskell

Attorney
Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft LLP
700 Sixth Street NW
Washington  DC  20001

(202) 862­2252 
mark.haskell@cwt.com

 
    Blair Woodward

Cameron LNG LLC
2925 Briarpark Drive
Suite 1000
Houston  TX  77042

(832) 783­5582 
bwoodward@cameronlng.com

 
Intervenor(s):
2 American Petroleum Institute Benjamin Norris

Counsel
American Petroleum Institute
1220 L Street, N.W.
Washington  DC  (202) 682­8000

(202) 682­8000 
NorrisB@api.org

 
    David L. Wochner

K&L Gates, LLP 
1601 K Street, N.W.
Suite 400
Washington  DC  20006

(202) 778­9100 
david.wochner@klgates.com
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    Sandra Safro
K&L Gates, LLP 
1601 K Street, N.W.
Suite 400
Washington  DC  20006

sandra.safro@klgates.com

 


